ﬂyb_‘amal:adf'ﬂm_

T1 /1 1]1]]]5

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2014.

5.4.2014.
Prove Cronometrate

Qualifying (3:30:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
5.4.2014. 09:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p1 7:50.528  +5:46.186  11:58:30.250
(28) Alberto CALLEGARI 2 2:30.601 +26.259 12:01:00.851
1 1:48.862 +6.416 11:22:37.849 3 2:09.041 +4.699  12:03:09.892
1:46.072 +3.626 11:24:23.921 4 2:06.529 +2.187 12:05:16.421
3 1:45.324 +2.878 11:26:09.245 5 2:06.092 +1.750 12:07:22.513
4 1:44.530 +2.084 11:27:53.775 6 2:04.342 12:09:26.855
5 1:43.055 +0.609  11:29:36.830
6 1:42.446 11:31:19.276 (101) Junior RONCHETTI
p7 3:02.115  +1:19.669  11:34:21.391 1 2:59.080 +49.971  10:36:50.922
8 48:46.497  +47:04.051 12:23:07.888 2 2:16.283 +7.174 10:39:07.205
9 1:47.724 +5.278 12:24:55.612 3 2:12.692 +3.583 10:41:19.897
10 1:46.385 +3.939 12:26:41.997 4 2:10.421 +1.312 10:43:30.318
pil 2:04.772 +22.326  12:28:46.769 5 2:09.109 10:45:39.427
p6  1:38:06.432  1:35:57.323  12:23:45.859
(35) Diego MILLOCH 7 2:21.227 +12.118 12:26:07.086
1 1:49.819 +4.554  11:29:43.046
2 1:48.190 +2.925  11:31:31.236 (8) Matteo MARTIN
3 1:51.978 +6.713 11:33:23.214 1 2:48.875 +37.058 10:44:45.311
p4 2:27.465 +42.200 11:35:50.679 2 2:16.356 +4.539 10:47:01.667
5 47:17.401  +45:32.136  12:23:08.080 3 2:12.050 +0.233 10:49:13.717
6 1:48.981 +3.716 12:24:57.061 p4 40:09.930  +37:58.113 11:29:23.647
7 1:45.265 12:26:42.326 5 2:46.269 +34452  11:32:09.916
p8 2:03.473 +18.208 12:28:45.799 p6 31:24.261  +29:12.444 12:03:34.177
7 2:41.057 +29.240  12:06:15.234
(96) Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 8 2:13.402 +1.585 12:08:28.636
1 1:48.242 +2.066  11:52:58.301 9 2:11.817 12:10:40.453
2 1:46.176 11:54:44.477
p3 2:08.151 +21.975 11:56:52.628 (102) Mirko CASLINI
4 18:51.499  +17:05.323 12:15:44.127 p1 4:55.828  +2:22.620 10:33:52.810
5 1:47.040 +0.864 12:17:31.167 2 3:10.556 +37.348 10:37:03.366
p6 2:20.068 +33.892 12:19:51.235 3 2:39.207 +5.999 10:39:42.573
p4 21:25451  +18:52.243  11:01:08.024
(39) Ferraro STEVENS 5 3:03.625 +30.417 11:04:11.649
1 2:01.378 +14.044  10:51:09.751 6 2:43.625 +10417  11:06:55.274
2 1:54.191 +6.857  10:53:03.942 7 2:33.208 11:09:28.482
3 1:53.709 +6.375 10:54:57.651
4 1:52.514 +5.180  10:56:50.165 (19) Maurizio BRUNNETTA
5 1:54.058 +6.724 10:58:44.223 pl 38:38.689  3:22:16.086 12:10:02.941
p6 2:12.646 +25312  11:00:56.869
7 19:33.001  +17:45.667  11:20:29.870
8 1:49.662 +2.328  11:22:19.532
9 1:48.199 +0.865 11:24:07.731
10 1:47.334 11:25:55.065
11 1:48.751 +1.417  11:27:43.816
p12 2:07.126 +19.792  11:29:50.942
(44) Emil KOTVICA
1 1:50.485 11:53:04.544
p2 2:03.932 +13.447  11:55:08.476
p3 3:37.583  +1:47.098  11:58:46.059
6:47.510  +4:57.025  12:05:33.569
5 1:53.386 +2.901 12:07:26.955
6 1:56.761 +6.276 12:09:23.716
p7 2:09.167 +18.682  12:11:32.883
8 5:58484  +4:07.999  12:17:31.367
9 1:51.572 +1.087  12:19:22.939
p10 2:10.135 +19.650  12:21:33.074
(27) Graziano FALCO
1 2:22.070 +24.981 11:16:44.931
2 2:10.981 +13.892  11:18:55.912
p3  1:04:28.454  1:02:31.365  12:23:24.366
4 2:20.489 +23.400  12:25:44.855
5 1:57.089 12:27:41.944
(25) Maurizio RUZZANTE
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